K G L and R

3 2003 (5)	
	3-10-2003
0P03-PTO-1595 9 3 3 RECOR	S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
I OMS No 0651-0027 (evo 6/20/2005)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼ 1	02545458
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: Ann D. Wasson Coley
Christopher Consentino	Internal Address: Apt. 14
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	7
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 1009 Park Avenue
	·
Other	
	City: NY State: NY Zip: 10028
Execution Date:	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
	7 45 1/2
A Patent Application No.(s) 10/448.> 1/	lication, the execution date of the application is: 5/30/2003  B. Patent No.(s)
V. Larent Abhicaron Hor(a)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers at	ttached? Yes V No
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name:_Bradford Kile	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	1 .
Suite 475A	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Deposit account number:
Street Address:_655 15th Street, NW	
•	11-0853
City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20005	0d
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
). Signature,	THIS STACE
	1 5 1 20
<b>≪</b> ∠_	11 XXL)./1-/
Bradford Kile, Reg. 25,223	and 18/14
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover	sheet, ettachments, and documents:

uments to be recorded with required cover sheet Information to: Commissioner of Patenta & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

**RECORDED: 04/08/2004** 

	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (06-03	
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Öptional)	
Whereas, I/We, Christopher Cosentino of Cosentino Engineering, hereafter		
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in		
Viewing Distance Safety S	ystem	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on		
Application Number		
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on _	6/19/03 and	
Whereas, Ann D. Wasson Coley of	here referred	
Whereas, Ann D. Wassen Coley of		
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;		
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of		
at Char Manhathan Bank	, 20 <b>03</b>	
at Chose Manhathen. Badk.		
_Ohi	Signature	
State of New Terran	er Cosentino	
County of Handson. SS: Printed Name.	/Registration No., if applicable	
Before me personally appeared said C \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\	so Livo	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this	_ 18-th	
day of <u>Tuly</u> , 20 <u>0 3</u>		
KASHIF F. KHAWAIA	- Rhang ar	
Seal NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY		
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representation one signature is required, See below.	entative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if	
Total offorms are submitted.		
This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OME	3 Officialty approved form	

PATENT

**REEL: 014504 FRAME: 0246**